M18000009049

(Requestor	s Name)
(Address)	<u> </u>
(Address)	
(City/State/	Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	
(Business E	Intity Name)
(Document	Number)
Certified Copies C	ertificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Of	ificer:

Office Use Only



2010 OCT - 3 NH 9: 48 , 1 , -

.



10 0C1 - 3 PH 1: 29 101. . . Mat Ver

. j

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

•

	ACCOUNT NO.	:	120000001	95		
	REFERENCE	:	422356	4348715		
	AUTHORIZATION	:	June 10 Bt	2		
	COST LIMIT	:	\$ 425.00	eraan		
ORDER DATE : ORDER TIME :	October 3, 2018					
ORDER NO. :						<u>13</u>
CUSTOMER NO:	4348715				•	30 BIC
FOREIGN FILINGS			. <u>*</u> . ت دی			
NAME :	WEST ATLANTIC	BL	JD OWNER LLO	c		87 :6

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Emily Croft -- EXT# 62925

EXAMINER: _____

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1 West Atlantic Blvd Owner LLC

.

.

name inavaliable, enter alternate na	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	rida. The a	Iternate name must include "Limited Liab	lity Company,"	"L L.C . "	or "LLC.")
Delaware		3.		r, if applicable)		
(Jurisdiction under the law of wh	tich foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FEI numbe	r, if applicable)		
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine	registration	i.) Irability)			
825 Third Avenue, 36t	h Floor	6	c/o The Praedium Group LL	.C		_
(Street Address of P		0.	c/o The Praedium Group L1 (Mailing Addre	35)	·	<u> </u>
New York, New York	10022		825 Third Avenue, 36th Flo	or		
			New York, New York 1002	2	4	f CT
						1
Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT	accentable)		-	(.)
Hame and <u>succedores</u>		<u></u>			4.	<u> </u>
Name:	Corporation Service Company					Ģ
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street				• •	4
Unice Address:		<u>.</u>	_ 		-	æ
	Tallahassee		, Florida <u>32301</u>			
	(City)		(Zip code))		
			(-)			
	tance:	110CPS8	for the above stated limited	liahility co	manv	at the pla
aving been named as reg	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of <i>µ</i>					
aving been named as re- signated in this applicat	tance:	s regist	ered agent and agree to act i	n this capa uties, and .	city. I I am fa	further a miliar wi
aving been named as re- signated in this applicat comply with the provisi	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of f tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my posit ion as registered agent.	s regist	ered agent and agree to act i	n this capa uties, and . Roxi	city. 1 1 am fa 2010	further a miliar wi Turner
aving been named as re- signated in this applicat comply with the provisi	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of f tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ons of all statutes relative to the proper	s regist	ered agent and agree to act i	n this capa uties, and . Roxi	city. 1 1 am fa 2010	further a miliar wi Turner
aving been named as rep signated in this applicat comply with the provisi	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of p tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position service Company By:	s regist and co	ered agent and agree to act i	n this capa uties, and . Roxi	city. 1 1 am fa 2010	further a miliar wi
aving been named as re- signated in this applicat comply with the provisi	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of f tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my posit ion as registered agent.	s regist and co	ered agent and agree to act i	n this capa uties, and . Roxi	city. 1 1 am fa 2010	further a miliar wi Turner
aving been named as rep signated in this applicat comply with the provisi of accept the obligations The name, title or capa	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of p tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Onpany By: (Registered agent's acity and address of the person(s) who has	s regist and co signature)	ered agent and agree to act i mplete performance of my d	n this capa uties, and . ROX Asst.	city. I I am fa 2000 JiCO I	further a miliar wi Turner Preside
aving been named as rep signated in this applican comply with the provisi d accept the obligations	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of f tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position service company By: (Registered agent's	s regist and co signature)	ered agent and agree to act i mplete performance of my d	n this capa uties, and . Roxi	city. I I am fa 2000 JiCO I	further a miliar wi Turner Preside
aving been named as rep signated in this applicat comply with the provision ad accept the obligations The name, title or capa	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of p tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Onpany By: (Registered agent's acity and address of the person(s) who has	s regist and co signature)	ered agent and agree to act i mplete performance of my d	n this capa uties, and . ROX Asst.	city. I I am fa 2000 JiCO I	further a miliar wi Turner Preside
aving been named as rej signated in this applicat comply with the provision and accept the obligations The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of p tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Onpany By: (Registered agent's acity and address of the person(s) who has <u>Name and Address</u> : West Atlantic Blvd Member LLC, 825 Third Ave., 36th Fil	s regist and co signature) signature) Is/have <u>T</u>	ered agent and agree to act i mplete performance of my d	n this capa uties, and . ROX Asst.	city. I I am fa 2000 JiCO I	further a miliar wi Turner Preside
aving been named as re- signated in this applicat comply with the provisi d accept the obligations The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of p tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position service Onpany By: (Registered agent's acity and address of the person(s) who has <u>Name and Address:</u> West Atlantic Blvd Member	s regist and co signature) signature) Is/have <u>T</u>	ered agent and agree to act i mplete performance of my d	n this capa uties, and . ROX Asst.	city. I I am fa 2000 JiCO I	further a miliar wi Turner Preside
aving been named as re- signated in this applicat comply with the provisi d accept the obligations The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of p tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Onpany By: (Registered agent's acity and address of the person(s) who has <u>Name and Address</u> : West Atlantic Blvd Member LLC, 825 Third Ave., 36th Fil	s regist and co signature) signature) Is/have <u>T</u>	ered agent and agree to act i mplete performance of my d	n this capa uties, and . ROX Asst.	city. I I am fa 2000 JiCO I	further a miliar wi Turner Preside
signated in this applicat comply with the provision and accept the obligations . The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of p tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Onpany By: (Registered agent's acity and address of the person(s) who has <u>Name and Address</u> : West Atlantic Blvd Member LLC, 825 Third Ave., 36th Fil	s regist and co signature) signature) Is/have <u>T</u>	ered agent and agree to act i mplete performance of my d	n this capa uties, and . ROX Asst.	city. I I am fa 2000 JiCO I	further a miliar wi Turner Preside

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 685.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

an authorized person Wayne M. Lopkin

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 1



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "WEST ATLANTIC BLVD OWNER LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRD DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "WEST ATLANTIC BLVD OWNER LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE SECOND DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



7083755 8300 SR# 20186956081

...

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jettrey W. Buffoch, Secretary of State

Authentication: 203539060 Date: 10-03-18